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Bus 68 Lee Trevino Go to website

Direction
George Dieter/Montana RTS Park&Ride — Yarbrough-
Havenrock

50 stops

Open route schedule

George Dieter/Montana RTS Park&Ride

Montana/George Dieter RTS Park&Ride

Lee TrevinoEdgemere

Lee TrevinoHector

Lee TrevinoPebble Hills

Lee TrevinoGay Brewer

Lee TrevinoSam Snead

Lee TrevinoAnise

Lee TrevinoAmy Sue

1906 Lee TrevinoMontwood

1777 Lee TrevinoTrawood

1601 Lee TrevinoVista Lago

Lee TrevinoVista Del Sol

1491 Lee TrevinoArmour

1461 Lee TrevinoTrevino Plaza

1421 Lee TrevinoPellicano

1351 Lee TrevinoRojas

8375 BurnhamLee Trevino

8229 BurnhamCrinco

LomalandLoma Terrace

LomalandWonderland

Route schedule
George Dieter/Montana RTS Park&Ride — Yarbrough-
Havenrock

Monday 06:55-20:25

Tuesday 06:55-20:25

Wednesday 06:55-20:25

Thursday 06:55-20:25

Friday 06:55-20:25

Saturday 06:55-20:25

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: George Dieter/Montana RTS Park&Ride

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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975 LomalandYermoland

901 LomalandHighland

HighlandCourtland

HighlandBurgess

HighlandMallett

CastnerAlondra

CastnerEl Arco

CastnerMontera

KastrinEl Arco

PendaleTigris

PendaleEuphrates

North Loop/Pendale

8636 North LoopLink

North LoopGilmore

8674 North LoopHolmsley Trail

8692 North LoopMuralla

8830 North Loop-Kfc

625 ZaragozaPell Mcdonalds

421 ZaragozaRabe

343 ZaragozaJdhl

323 ZaragozaMellon

ZaragozaOtyokwa

ZaragozaPence

Mission Valley Platform C

AlamedaCinecue

430 YarbroughNorth Loop

1212 YarbroughVista Del Sol

2100 YarbroughMontwood



YarbroughHavenrock



Direction
Mission Valley Platform C — George Dieter/Montana RTS 
Park&Ride

40 stops

Open route schedule

Mission Valley Platform C

ZaragozaOld Pueblo

235 ZaragozaPueblo Viejo Park

ZaragozaRoseway

324 ZaragozaBilly The Kid

346 Zaragoza

500 ZaragozaRabe

North Loop�aragoza

North LoopMuralla

North LoopHolmsley Trail

8653 North LoopGilmore

8641 North LoopLink

8617 North Loop

550 PendaleEuphrates

820 KastrinEl Arco

CastnerDestello

8461 CastnerSilvestre

Lee TrevinoHighland

Lee TrevinoYermoland

Lee TrevinoGran Vista

Lee TrevinoBurnham

1346 Lee TrevinoRojas

1360 Lee TrevinoSun Pointe

1448 Lee TrevinoPellicano

Route schedule
Mission Valley Platform C — George Dieter/Montana RTS 
Park&Ride

Monday 06:10-19:40

Tuesday 06:10-19:40

Wednesday 06:10-19:40

Thursday 06:10-19:40

Friday 06:10-19:40

Saturday 06:10-19:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mission Valley Platform C

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-2017066804


1490 Lee TrevinoArmour

Lee TrevinoVista Del Sol

Lee TrevinoVista Lago

1790 Lee TrevinoTrawood

1840 Lee Trevino

Lee Trevino/Montwood

Lee TrevinoAmy Sue

Lee TrevinoAnise

Lee TrevinoGeorge Archer

Lee TrevinoRoy Pace

3100 Lee Trevino Pebble Hills

Lee TrevinoHitchcock

Lee TrevinoEdgemere

Lee TrevinoHighwood

Lee Trevino/Montana RTS Park&Ride

George Dieter/Montana RTS Park&Ride



Direction
MontanaLorne — Mission Valley Platform C

44 stops

Open route schedule

MontanaLorne

Lee TrevinoEdgemere

Lee TrevinoHector

Lee TrevinoPebble Hills

Lee TrevinoGay Brewer

Lee TrevinoSam Snead

Lee TrevinoAnise

Lee TrevinoAmy Sue

1906 Lee TrevinoMontwood

1777 Lee TrevinoTrawood

1601 Lee TrevinoVista Lago

Lee TrevinoVista Del Sol

1491 Lee TrevinoArmour

1461 Lee TrevinoTrevino Plaza

1421 Lee TrevinoPellicano

1351 Lee TrevinoRojas

8375 BurnhamLee Trevino

8229 BurnhamCrinco

LomalandLoma Terrace

LomalandWonderland

975 LomalandYermoland

901 LomalandHighland

HighlandCourtland

HighlandBurgess

HighlandMallett

Route schedule
MontanaLorne — Mission Valley Platform C

Monday 05:21

Tuesday 05:21

Wednesday 05:21

Thursday 05:21

Friday 05:21

Saturday 05:21

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: MontanaLorne

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-68-2167404648-2017066804


CastnerAlondra

CastnerEl Arco

CastnerMontera

KastrinEl Arco

PendaleTigris

PendaleEuphrates

North Loop/Pendale

8636 North LoopLink

North LoopGilmore

8674 North LoopHolmsley Trail

8692 North LoopMuralla

8830 North Loop-Kfc

625 ZaragozaPell Mcdonalds

421 ZaragozaRabe

343 ZaragozaJdhl

323 ZaragozaMellon

ZaragozaOtyokwa

ZaragozaPence

Mission Valley Platform C

68 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ciudad Juarez

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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